Incident Details

Incident
Number
25100379
25100520
25100562

25100613

25100671

Incident

Date

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

Core primary incident type category

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Primary Incident
Type

Room and contents
fire

Room and contents
fire
Structural involvement

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

171

Core
station

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
33

Fire Station
34

Fire Station
14

Location Address

7000 NW 122nd Street

8400 N Macarthur

Boulevard

11500 W Reno Avenue

8300 NW 106th Street

2144 NW 36th Street

Location
Zip
73142
73132
73099

73162

73112



