Incident Details

Incident Number	Incident Date	Core primary incident type category	Primary Incident Type	Core station	Location Address	Location Zip
25100379	12/12/25	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 30	7000 NW 122nd Street	73142
25100520	12/12/25	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 30	8400 N Macarthur Boulevard	73132
25100562	12/12/25	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 33	11500 W Reno Avenue	73099
25100613	12/12/25	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 34	8300 NW 106th Street	73162
25100671	12/12/25	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 14	2144 NW 36th Street	73112